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SPUD-1655
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SPUD-1655
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SPUD-1655
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SPUD-1655
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SPUD-1655
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namel

JEFFERSON PARK HP

OKLAHOMA CITY PUBLIC SCHOOLS, SCOTT RANDALL
116 NW 29TH LLC

B & C PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LLC

BASELINE PROPERTIES LLC

BEADLE CHRISTOPHER G, VALENTINE BLAIR J, MAY BROOKE L
BILLINGS BLAKE & SARAH

BILLUPS DORION L

CHEONG JENSEN

COWIES HOLDINGS LLC

DERICHSWEILER MARK & VIRGINIA S SHIELDS
DOBOSZ MAREK & ANNA

EDGIN THOMAS H

ELAM STELLA M

FITZPATRICK LEANNE & DEREK

FRANKLIN CLARENCE W

JACOBS RAYMOND

LAM KEVIN, LAM JASON

LOPEZ KENDALL & ANDREA

MATHERLY JAMES EDWARD III, RICHARDS DEBORAH
MILEY NOMA D GURICH & JOHN E

MURRAY ANNE M, BATCHELDER NATHANIEL H 1lI

OKLAHOMA MENTAL HEALTH COUNCIL DBA RED ROCK MENTAL HEALTH

CTR

PHILLIPS FAMILY REV TRUST

ROBERTS NAOMI, MCCUAN MICHAEL & SHARLENE
SAPPHIRE PROPERTIES LLC

SK1 LTD CO

SMITH LEVIJ

SOLLLC

SOUTHER PETER & DEBRA

STRICKLAND COLIN KEVIN

TALAR ALEXANDRE BAMPA & JENNIFER
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mailingaddress1

2720 N HUDSON AVE
PO BOX 36609

1219 CLASSEN DR

7101 NW EXPRESSWAY STE 740
PO BOX 6922

2821 N ROBINSON AVE
2903 N ROBINSON AVE
215 NW 27TH ST

6132 69TH PL

PO BOX 18736

217 NW 27TH ST

1805 OAK FOREST DR
120 NW 29TH ST

124 NW 28TH ST

117 NW 28TH ST

11205 N MCKINLEY AVE
PO BOX 18209

382 NE 191ST ST, Unit 97698
2908 N ROBINSON AVE
1320 BROOKSIDE DR
2900 N ROBINSON AVE
2912 N ROBINSON AVE

4400 N LINCOLN BLVD

112 NW 29TH ST

22011 SOMERTON LN

5830 NW EXPRESSWAY STE 137
PO BOX 58036

115 NW 28TH ST

915 NW 30TH ST

207 NW 27TH ST

2812 N ROBINSON AVE

121 NW 27TH ST

city

OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
EDMOND
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
MIDDLE VILLAGE
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
EDMOND
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
MIAMI
OKLAHOMA CITY
NORMAN
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY

OKLAHOMA CITY

OKLAHOMA CITY
SAN ANTONIO

OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY

state
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
NY
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
FL
OK
OK
OK
OK

OK

OK
X
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK



SPUD-1655
SPUD-1655
SPUD-1655
SPUD-1655
SPUD-1655
SPUD-1655
SPUD-1655
SPUD-1655

TUCKER ANDRE

VALLEJO VINCENT R

VARNUM JAMES

WAGGENER DENNIS GENE

WANG XIA QIN, HE XIAO, HE YOU MING
WANG XIA QIN, HE YOU MING
WHITFIELD DERRIL WAYNE
WOODROW LAUREN Q
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1128 NW 33RD ST

PSC 470 BOX 3217

218 NW 28TH ST
212 NW 28TH ST
126 NW 32ND ST
126 NW 32ND ST
121 NW 28TH ST

2808 N ROBINSON AVE

OKLAHOMA CITY
FPO

OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY

OK
AP
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK



zipcode
73103
73136
73103
73132
73083
73103-4120
73103
73103
11379
73154-0736
73103-3007
73025
73103-4116
73103-4112
73103
73114-7115
73154
33179
73103
73072
73103-4123
73103-4123

73105-5104

73103-4116
78260
73132
73157

73103-4111
73118

73103-3007
73103
73103

Page 3 of 4



73118-5652
96534-0033
73103-3010
73103-3010

73118
73118-8824
73103-4111
73103-4121
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